TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15

TAX RATE AREA 01001 SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 886840
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE . 110000 . 097552
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015608
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.127600 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
kkkkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkhkikhkhkkkkkkk*x*%
TAX RATE AREA 01002 SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 886840
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE . 110000 . 097552
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015608
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.127600 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%

khkkkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhhhkhkkhkrkkkrk*x*

TAX RATE AREA 01003 SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 886840
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE . 110000 . 097552
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015608
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.127600 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR
SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

2014-15

TAX RATE AREA 01004

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 886840
. 110000 . 097552
. 017600 . 015608

1.127600 * 1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 018217
. 018217 *
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SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01005

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 886840
. 110000 . 097552
. 017600 . 015608

1.127600 * 1.000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 018217
. 018217 *

khkkkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhhhkhkkhkrkkkrk*x*

SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01006

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 886840
. 110000 . 097552
. 017600 . 015608

1.127600 * 1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 018217
. 018217 *



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15

TAX RATE AREA 01007 SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 886840
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE . 110000 . 097552
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015608
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.127600 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
kkkkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkhkikhkhkkkkkkk*x*%
TAX RATE AREA 01008 SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 886840
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE . 110000 . 097552
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015608
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.127600 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 01009 SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 886840
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE . 110000 . 097552
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015608
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.127600 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR
SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

2014-15

TAX RATE AREA 01010

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 886840
. 110000 . 097552
. 017600 . 015608

1.127600 * 1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 018217
. 018217 *
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SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01011

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 886840
. 110000 . 097552
. 017600 . 015608

1.127600 * 1.000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 018217
. 018217 *

khkkkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhhhkhkkhkrkkkrk*x*

SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01012

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 886840
. 110000 . 097552
. 017600 . 015608

1.127600 * 1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 018217
. 018217 *



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15

TAX RATE AREA 01013 SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 886840
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE . 110000 . 097552
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015608
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.127600 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
kkkkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkhkikhkhkkkkkkk*x*%
TAX RATE AREA 01014 SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 886840
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE . 110000 . 097552
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015608
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.127600 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%
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TAX RATE AREA 01015 SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY
FUND NUMBER FUND NAME TAX RATE TAX RATI O
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX 1. 000000 . 886840
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE . 110000 . 097552
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD . 017600 . 015608
TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY 1.127600 * 1. 000000%
LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT . 018217 1. 000000
TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS . 018217 * 1. 000000%



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR
SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

2014-15

TAX RATE AREA 01016

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 886840
. 110000 . 097552
. 017600 . 015608

1.127600 * 1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 018217
. 018217 *
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SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01017

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 886840
. 110000 . 097552
. 017600 . 015608

1.127600 * 1.000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 018217
. 018217 *

khkkkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhhhkhkkhkrkkkrk*x*

SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

FUND NUMBER FUND NAME
4001 PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
2612 UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
2620 VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS
7771 UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

TAX RATE AREA 01018

TAX RATE TAX RATI O
1. 000000 . 886840
. 110000 . 097552
. 017600 . 015608

1.127600 * 1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

. 018217
. 018217 *



TAX RATES FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2014-15

TAX RATE AREA 01019

FUND NUMBER

4001
2612
2620

FUND NAME
PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD FI LLMORE
VTA COW COLLEGE BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

7771

TAX RATE AREA 02000

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
8605

TAX RATE AREA 02001

FUND NUMBER

4001
2615
2620
8605

UNI TED WIR CONS | MPORT

TOTAL LAND AND | MPROVEMENTS

FUND NAME

PROP 13 NMAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD QJAI

VTA COW COLLEGE BD
CASI TAS MUN WIR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SCHOOL DI STRICT FI LLMORE CI TY

TAX RATE
1. 000000
. 110000
. 017600

1.127600

. 018217
. 018217

EE R I R R I I R S I I I R R I R O

SCHOOL DI STRI CT QJAI CITY

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 023300
. 017600
. 004672

1. 045572

khkkkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhhhhhkhkkhkrkkkrk*x*

FUND NAME

PROP 13 MAXI MUM 1% TAX
UNI SCH BD QJAI

VTA COW COLLEGE BD
CASI TAS MUN WIR BD

TOTAL GENERAL COUNTY

SCHOOL DI STRICT QJAI CTY

TAX RATE

1. 000000
. 023300
. 017600
. 004672

1. 045572

TAX RATI O

*

*

*

. 886840
. 097552
. 015608

1. 000000%

1. 000000
1. 000000%

TAX RATI O

*

. 956416
. 022284
. 016832
. 004468

1. 000000%

TAX RATI O

. 956416
. 022284
. 016832
. 004468

1. 000000%



